
95 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/07/03 1,842 21,082 11.40 11.50 11.40 11.45 +0.05 369 

95/07/04 1,889 21,575 11.50 11.55 11.25 11.30 -0.15 370 

95/07/05 1,779 19,867 11.30 11.30 11.05 11.05 -0.25 402 

95/07/06 704 7,800 11.00 11.15 11.00 11.15 +0.10 210 

95/07/07 768 8,594 11.15 11.25 11.10 11.20 +0.05 196 

95/07/10 795 8,904 11.20 11.25 11.10 11.25 +0.05 156 

95/07/11 513 5,746 11.25 11.30 11.15 11.15 -0.10 130 

95/07/12 1,563 17,376 11.20 11.30 11.00 11.00 -0.15 303 

95/07/13 1,389 15,130 10.95 10.95 10.80 10.90 -0.10 322 

95/07/14 1,698 18,242 10.80 10.85 10.65 10.70 -0.20 399 

95/07/17 2,529 26,297 10.75 10.75 10.30 10.40 -0.30 545 

95/07/18 6,411 64,597 10.40 10.45 9.95 10.10 -0.30 1,119 

95/07/19 5,051 51,263 10.10 10.20 10.10 10.10 0.00 859 

95/07/20 3,076 29,568 9.60 9.65 9.57 9.63 X0.00 617 

95/07/21 762 7,298 9.60 9.60 9.55 9.57 -0.06 217 

95/07/24 1,050 9,930 9.50 9.55 9.41 9.44 -0.13 268 

95/07/25 1,654 15,764 9.50 9.58 9.48 9.53 +0.09 390 

95/07/26 881 8,423 9.57 9.62 9.51 9.51 -0.02 215 

95/07/27 648 6,199 9.58 9.60 9.53 9.56 +0.05 191 

95/07/28 1,075 10,364 9.59 9.69 9.59 9.63 +0.07 277 

95/07/31 735 7,067 9.72 9.72 9.58 9.58 -0.05 190 

 


